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Carol Jean Cieraszynski

Distinguished Living Defined - Majestically set at the 
apex of 2.5+/- Acres, this beautiful 5 BR, 3.5 BA home 
is classically styled & elegantly decorated. Surrounded 
by the best that nature can offer, this home boasts 
over 5,200 sq.ft. of totally fin. living space offering the 
perfect floor plan. As you enter, you will be welcomed 
by the grand staircase that whisks you to the balcony 
overlooking the great room w/prominent stone frpl that 
extends to the ceiling & gorgeous views of nature from the 
wall of windows. The main floor offers formal living room 
w/frpl leading thru French doors to the screened room 
perfect for relaxing, DR w/huge window offering views of mother nature, fully equipped kitchen w/island w/seating 
& desk area, breakfast nook encased w/windows and the well appointed master suite w/sitting area, dreamy BR 
& fabulous private BA. The 2nd floor offers 4 BR & 2 full BA. Genteel outdoor living area complemented with up-
lighting, gas grill & fire table on flagstone & brick patio, make this home complete! Call for a private showing today! 

3 Kenton Furnace Drive
Bellefonte





962 Town Hill Plaza
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Janet Johnson
Allen Reed
Lainie Darnell

473-7990
923-5748
369-5220

osbornerealty@windstream.net
Chek Our New Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com
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• Greenup - 499 Tackett Cemetery Rd. Open 
floor concept home w/newer laminate flooring, 
2 car det garage & lg pond on 15+/- acres. 
$89,900 #39833
• Ashland - 109 Coburn St. - 2 story vinyl w/3 
BR, 1.5 BA w/scenic views, classy formal DR 
& beautiful cozy LR, SS appliances & newer 
composite vinyl flooring. Fenced back yard, 
2 car att garage & 40x30 det. garage w/lift & 
commercial door. At the end of a dead end 
street. Lot size .77+/- acre. $145,000 #38304
• Greenup - 12965 St.Rt. 1 - Brick split level 3 
BR, 3 BA, 2+ car built-in garage, new heat pump, 
on 1.3+/- acres. $118,000 #39726
• Greenup - 222 Meadow Lane Custom built 
2 story brick 4 BR, 2.5 BA, HW floors, full unfin 
bsmt, 2 car att garage, IG pool w/pool house 
w/full BA, on 2+/- acres. $325,000 #38147
• Greenup - 176 Patton Loop - 2 story 4 BR, 1 
BA farm house being sold in an “As Is” condition. 
Situated on 2+/- acres. REDUCED! $40,000
• Greenup - 16961 SR 7 - block ranch 3 BR, 2 
BA, unfin. bsmt on 1/2+/- Acre. $48,500 #37316
• Greenup - 208 Main St. Well built turn of the 
century 2 story home that fronts downtown Main 
St. 5 BR, 2 BA, original HW floors w/ceramit tile 
in kitchen & baths. Det. 2 car garage w/storage 
on 2nd level. Lot 66x170. $109,000 #39302 
• Greenup - 275 St. Rt. 1 - 2 story 4 BR, 2 BA 
on 1+/- Acre with a possibility of a duplex (2 
units, 2 BR, 1 BA). Close to all conveniences. 
Possible land contract w/down payment 
required. $89,900 #36122
• NEW! Greenup - 50 Long Br Rd. - Brick tri-
level 5 BR, 3 BA, 2 car garage on 80+/- Acres. 
$150,000 #40158

• Greenup - Hager Cove Rd. (off Whetstone in 
Treasure Cove) 3 Sandy River Lots w/2001 1,400 
sq.ft. doublewide. 6 rooms, 3 BR, 2 BA, central 
Heat/Air, Gas frpl, screened porch. Also 1984 
singlewide w/screened porch, 2 BR, 1 BA. 2 car 
det. finished garage and outbldg, all for $98,500
• South Shore - 226 2nd St. - 2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage w/unfin. addition. Sheetrock & insulation 
ready to be installed. INCOME INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY. $29,900
• Flatwoods - 635 Mary Ellen Dr. 3 BR, 1 BA 
brick/vinyl rancher. Full bsmt partially finished. 
$79,900 #38903
• Flatwoods - 1110 Advance Ct. 1-1/2 story 
brick/vinyl 4 BR, 2 BA, end of cul-de-sac, 2,400 
sq.ft. $99,900 #38800 REDUCED!
• Flatwoods - 2007 Oak St. - Vinyl ranch 3 BR, 
1 BA, 1,600 sq.ft. on larger lot 100x150. 16x20 
workshop. $79,900 #38969 
• Flatwoods - 1049 Brentwood Dr. in Berkshire. 
Brick ranch 3 BR, 2 BA, screened sun porch w/
add’l deck overlooking lg back yard. 2 car att 
garage. $154,900 #39217
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
Located off Industrial Parkway.  





Double Feature
US Rt. 60, Boyd Co.

COMMERCIAL

Don’t be fooled by the exterior of this home. Unbelievable! 
Must See Inside. Large renovated 5 BR, 2 BA unit on lower level. 
Can be commercial or rental. Previously rental for Veteran’s 
home. Upper level offers 2 units w/2 BR apartments & private 
entrance. $299,000 Must See. Across from Cannonsburg 
WalMart. Call for Details & Showing.

3620 Leighwood, Ashland, Ky

Lovely 5 BR home in prestigious location. Super nice kitchen 
w/nice wood cabinets. Formal LR, DR plus eat-in kitchen. 
Lots of storage plus 2 car garage & minutes from downtown. 
This home offers it all plus is priced well below similar homes 
in neighborhood. Truly a bargain. Call for a private showing & 
details. Absolute must to see. $315,000

www.beaconofhoperealty.com

330 Riverwood Dr., 
Grayson, KY606-325-2663

Diana Crance Bond

606-232-0070

Dave Bond, Realtor
Principal Broker

1107 Powell Ln, D
Flatwoods, Ky

New 
Listing

New 
Listing



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your ONE STOP Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 7

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
ZERO Money Down Loans

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Location, Location, Location! Don’t pass by this lovely 4 BR home 
in the heart of Bellefonte. Much larger than it appears. Features 
a sunken LR w/frpl & beautiful half-moon window. Formal DR, lg 
galley eat-in kitchen, MBR & BA on main floor w/private screened 
porch off the master. Upstairs has 3 nice sized BR & 2 full BA. Lots 
of HW flooring and that’s not all! Bsmt w/lg FR w/stone frpl, extra 
fin. room that could be BR, playroom, craft room, etc. Also complete 
kitchen, BA & workroom and outside entrance, convenient for 
separate living quarters. Great level park-like lot. $199,900

112A Mt. Savage Dr., Ashland, Ky
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1301 Bath Ave. $389,900 - Beautifully 
decorated 6 BR, 4 BA historic home w/
majestic wrap-around porch, formal LR 
& DR, walkout bsmt w/wine cellar, library, 
balcony, fenced yard & More! 

Teresa 
Wright Powers 
606-922-8800

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

www.teresawrighthomes.com

#7 The Oaks $497,500 This 4 BR, 4.5 BA home is in 
one of the most sought after neighborhoods, sitting 
on 1.4+/- acres along a tree-lined cul-de-sac. Home 
has been completed w/wonderful improvements & 
offers 2 car built-in garage, full fin. walkout bsmt, 
lg kitchen w/bar & eat-in area, formal DR & LR w/
frpl, study/office w/built-in cabinetry, fR w/frpl & the 
list continues... A Must See!

201 Princess Dr. $599,000 In very sought after 
Old Bellefonte is a 2 story home w/5 BR, 4 BA on 
1+/- acre. Vaulted entry opens to a formal LR & DR, 
open kitchen w/beautiful cabinets, FR w/gas frpl. 
First floor master suite w/gorgeous BA & nice closet 
space. Full fin. walkout bsmt, perfect for a 2nd FR/
rec area for cozy entertainment or relaxation. Plus 
tons of storage space & 3 car garage.

19432 Bear Creek Rd. $599,900 - Wonderful estate 
completely remodeled w/comfort & ease in mind! 
Sitting on 42+/- private acres -all fenced- w/2 acre 
lake, green house, barn, equipment shed, 4 car det 
garage & built-in garage. This immaculate brick ranch 
home has 4 BR, 3BA & 4 frpl. Plus FR, 2nd kitchen 
& more in part. fin. bsmt. SO MUCH MORE!	

507 Amanda Furnace Ct. $589,900 - “Old 
Bellefonte” is the location for this beautiful 2 story 
brick home w/4 BR, 4+ BA, grand foyer & updated 
“gourmet” kitchen. Also formal LR & DR, FR w/
vaulted ceiling & gas fireplace. Fin. bsmt w/2nd 
FR/rec room, half BA & BR w/full BA - perfect for 
entertaining family & friends. Plus 3 car garage 
& lots of storage.

219 Bryal Dr.  $399,900 This custom-built 
Tudor style home sits on a quiet cul-de-sac 
in desirable neighborhood offering 4 BR, 
3.5 BA & has 5,500+/- total finished sq.ft. of 
living space! 2 family rooms (one on main & 
one in walkout basement), Florida room plus 
2 car attached garage. Enjoy nature on the 
beautiful deck!

3240 Deer Creek Court $795,000 - Masterful 
2 story home on 2+/- acres w/5 BR, 4 BA, offering 
6,690+/- sq.ft.! HW & tile floors, state-of-the art 
security system, integrated sound system, whole 
house generator & more! The walkout bsmt has movie 
theater room w/150” projection screen & bar area 
w/dance floor. Plus pool, outdoor kitchen, gazebo.

3650 Leighwood Dr. $649,900 - This 5 BR, 4.5 
BA has so much to offer in a much desirable, 
great neighborhood on 2+/- acre corner lot. 
Large stocked pond, tiered Koi pond, gazebo, 
heated inground pool, pool house with kitchen 
plus walkout basement offers a large family 
room w/fireplace and bar area.

10018 Manna Estates $449,900 - Beauty & 
comfort in one location! This incredible custom 
built home sits on 2 lots on quiet street at end of 
cul-de-sac. Offering 4 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA, this 
home has lg LR w/vaulted ceilings, formal DR, 
amazing kitchen w/granite & SS appliances. 3 
separate garages plus HUGE 50’x36’ heated 
bldg & 2 covered porches & screened porch. 
Absolute must see home!

913 Oaks Dr. $499,900 - Beautiful quality 
exudes from this 2 story home w/ideal floor 
plan on one of the area’s premier golf courses. 
Offering 4 BR, 3.5 BA, formal LR & DR, FR w/
frpl & media room. Wonderful outdoor living 
area w/lg deck, salt water inground pool & 
hot tub. Also features 2 car garage, separate 
fenced area (from pool) for pet & playhouse.

929 Oaks Dr. $458,888 - This brick 
Colonial home in The Oaks Golf Course 
provides 4,135+/- sq.ft. of totally fin. 
living space on 1+/- Acre! 4 BR & 3.5 BA, 
newer Bosch appliances & granite counter 
tops in kitchen w/island, bar. Seller will 
consider trade!

3586 Hickory Estates $549,900 Custom 
built 5 BR, 4+ BA brick & stone home w/
breath-taking views! Sitting on 1.06+/- Acre 
w/gorgeous outdoor living area w/pool. This 
home has a walkout bsmt w/2 gathering 
areas & 2nd kitchen. A MUST SEE!

REDUCED REDUCED
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7709 McComas St. $69,000 - 3 BR, 
1 BA ranch home w/eat-in kitchen, 
family room in convenient location 
on quiet street w/low traffic count. 
Property offers carport, storage bldg 
& covered patio.

2703 Indian Run Rd. $179,900 - Offering over 
3,700+/- sq.ft. of finished living area, this well 
maintained home is on a nice lot w/4-7 BR, 3 
BA, 2 laundry rooms (1 on main, 1 bsmt), LR 
w/HW floors, 2 FR & rec room/game room. 
Extra lg kitchen w/tons of handmade cabinets 
& plenty of counter space. Also 12x20 storage 
bldg & att 2 car garage.

932 Oaks Dr. $367,500 - Immaculate is 
the best way to describe this captivating 
2 story brick home on the 9th hole of the 
premier Oaks Golf Course! Offers 4 BR, 
3.5 BA, gourmet kitchen w/new back 
splash & built-in breakfast area, formal 
DR & LR w/pocket doors leading to huge 
FR w/gas frpl & MORE!

619 Amanda Furnace Dr. $359,000 - 
Unique 2 story home w/4-5 BR, 5 BA 
& indoor pool! Offers foyer w/stained 
glass windows, LR/DR combo, FR w/
frpl, kitchen w/solid surface counters & 
stainless steel appliances, bsmt w/rec 
room w/bar area.

208 Bellefonte Dr. $329,900 - Few 
expenses spared in design & renovation 
of this AWE inspiring 4 BR, 3 BA ranch 
home in desirable area. Not only has this 
home been completely remodeled, but 
also master suite added.

1112 Maple Ave. $159,900 - As you walk 
into this classic 3 BR, 1.5 BA abode, you 
will be impressed w/all the contemporary 
touches, such as the newer state-of-the-
art kitchen w/breakfast area & stainless 
steel appliances, arbor w/stone-crafted 
fountain & pond.

0 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $795,000 Prime 
Res. w/separate entrance. 8 platted lots. 

0 US 60 $199,000 - 3+/- Acres level w/total 
of 5.8+/- Acres. Unlimited possibilities. No 
zoning. Convenient location. Commercial 
use or multi-family condos, etc. Water lines 
front & back.

Lot 6 Bellefonte Springs $168,000 2+/- 
Acres of prime buildable land.

1801 Bellefonte Rd. $39,900 - 0.365+/- acre 
lot on the corner of the newer Poplar Ridge 
Subd. in Flatwoods. 

COMMERCIAL
12092 Virginia Blvd. $549,900 - Located 
in Paul Coffey Ind. Park, this warehouse/
office space sits on 1.89+/- acres. The 
warehouse has 8,000+/- sq.ft. and the 
office bldg has 2,000+/- sq.ft. The back 
lot is fenced w/gates. Seller will consider 
lease to qualified tenants.

2920 Winchester Ave. $535,000 - Former 
Doctor’s Office w/3,400+/- sq.ft. of your 
own office & lease 3,400+/- to help pay 
mortgage. Ample parking off-street.

330 21st St. & 2109 Carter Ave. 
Reduced $485,000  Doctor’s office w/lg 
lobby area w/reception area & off-street 
parking. One entrance on 21st St & other 
entrance on Carter Ave.

2005 Donna Ave. $445,000 - Located in the 
Paul Coffey Industrial Park, these 2 bldgs 
equaling 17,600+/- sq.ft. would be perfect 
for your business venture! The 1st bldg has 
2 BR, 2 BA apt. The 2nd bldg has offices.

104 16th St. $199,900 - Building w/retail 
& warehouse space, loading dock w/2 
doors, off-street parking.

LOTS & LAND

5554 St. Rt. 207 $115,000 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
Ranch home on 1.34+/- acres conveniently 
located less than a minutes from Industrial 
Parkway. Enjoy the country setting w/fruit 
trees/bushes. The full partially finished 
basement has a family room, 4th BR, half 
BA & laundry room.

2367 Hickory Ridge $299,900 Great 
Neighborhood! Many Updates! This 3 BR, 
2.5 BA home boasts 3,005+/- sq.ft. of total 
finished living space w/updated kitchen w/
new SS appliances & granite counter tops 
plus granite counter tops in all the baths.

Lots In Lakinview Heights - Location! Location! 
Location! Build your dream home here in the 
very sought-after subdivision. 8 lg bldg lots w/
underground utilities, public water & public sew-
er. Conveniently located to I-64 & US 23. Each 
priced separately.

0 Hillview Lane $26,000 - Country setting. 
Level lot .63+/- acre. Great location!

Lots On Ky Rt. 3294, Cannonsburg Rd. 
$24,900 Each - 6 residential lots available. 
Priced Separately.

1920 Lexington Ave. $339,900 - Own a 
piece of Ashland’s history w/this grand home 
located across from Central Park! This totally 
renovated home boasts 4 BR, 2.5 BA, updated 
kitchen w/granite & island & updated BA’s, 
HW floors & woodwork throughout & 6 frpls. 
Relax in the fenced back yard w/gazebo & 
arbor. Plus, det 2 car garage.

NEW

1510 Chestnut Dr. $169,900 - Home is 
where the heart is! This pleasant charmer is 
loaded w/character & updates offering over 
2,300 sq.ft. on a corner lot. This 4 BR, 3 full 
BA Cape Cod home offers beautiful HW & 
tile floors throughout,newer vinyl siding & 
metal roof. Det. garage w/carport.

NEW

2710 Foxhunters Rd. $299,900 - Great 
family home on beautiful level acreage. 
This 2 story home w/4 BR, 3.5 BA offers 
main level master BR & laundry room, 2 
FR’s, balcony overlooking open kitchen 
& FR, walk-out bsmt & inground pool.

REDUCED



www.missiadkins.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129
Missi Ross Adkins

120 Country Club Dr. 5 BR, 5.5 BA on 1.5 Acres
$989,000

4913 Southern Hills Dr.  5 BR, 4 Full, 2 Half BA
$499,900

1727 Beverly Blvd  6 BR, 6.5 BA
$775,000

1008 MacKenzie  5 BR, 6.5 BA

$725,000

205 Country Club Dr.  4 BR, 3 Full/2 Half BA
$479,900

313 Buena Vista  5 BR, 4.5 BA
$525,000

REDUCED

19850 Bear Creek  3 BR, 3.5 BA
$379,000

NEW LISTING

4100 Garden Court  6 BR, 4 BA
$349,900

NEW LISTING

2811 Grace Street  3 BR, 1.5 BA
$74,900

NEW LISTING

1516 Valley Dr.  3 BR, 1 BA
$74,900

NEW LISTING

REDUCED



Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

Ivy Creek - Lot   $69,000
Dog Fork Tract E2 - $55,000
Woodbrook - 3 Lots $25,000 
-  $40,000
801 Bellefonte Princess - 
Land - $97,500

LOTS & LAND

4800 Robinhood  5 BR, 3.5 BA

$239,000

$399,000
2235 Hillcrest Road  3 BR, 2.5 BA  

To view visit https://db.tt/wjcycqWd

3544 Briarwood  4 BR, 4.5 BA
$319,900

2616 Hampton   
3 BR, 1 BA

$86,900

100 Bluebird  4 BR, 3.5 BA
$299,000

REDUCED

3234 Hackworth  
4 BR, 1.5 BA

$109,000

4412 Pine Street  
3 BR, 2 BA

$79,000

2734 Angela Drive  4 BR, 2.5 BA

2750 McKnipp Drive  
3 BR, 2.5 BA

$269,000

$149,000

3450 Oakwood Circle  4 BR, 3.5 BA

$372,000

REDUCED

1620 Beverly Blvd.    5 BR, 4.5 BA
$395,000

126 Butternut   5 BR, 3 BA
$359,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

3139 Morgan Ave.  
3 BR, 1 BA

$59,900

REDUCEDREDUCED
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3310 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods
Owner-built contemporary offering 
master suite on main floor, FR, DR & 
kitchen. The 2nd floor has 3 BR, full BA 
& sitting room. Back deck extends to 
the AG pool w/privacy fence. $274,900

2256 Smith Street
Ranch style home w/2 BR, 1 BA, det. 
garage on level lot. $49,900

403 Hog Branch, Greenup Co.
Ranch home offering 2 BR & 1 BA w/3rd BR 
not completed. Has 2 car det garage, 8x10 
concrete block cellar, 12x14 storage bldg & 
pole barn. Small orchard w/4 peach trees & 7 
apple trees. $86,800

3013 Main Street
Doublewide home on tiers. 3 BR, 2 
BA. Kitchen appliances remain. Front 
& back porch. $54,900

7337 Overlook Circle
Located in Boyd county, this doublewide 
is on a permanent foundation. Features 
3 BR, 2 full BA, 11x47 front porch, 40x40 
det. garage w/workshop and wood stove 
inside garage. $104,900

88 Meadowlark
Offering 1998 doublewide on 
permanent foundation. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
family room, living room, front porch 
& storage bldg. $72,900

4621Sherwood Dr.
This spacious multi-level home offers 
a FR & full BA on lower level + part. fin. 
bsmt, could be 5th BR. Lg FR w/frpl & LR 
w/frpl. Nice tree studded park-like back 
yard.$154,900

NEW LISTING 
NEW LISTING 

NEW LISTING 

1200 Grandview Drive
This unique home has been updated from 
the flooring to windows. Beautiful Hickory 
kitchen cabinets, gorgeous oak flooring 
& staircase. Room over garage could be 
finished into LR, kitchen, 2 BR & BA. $85,000

1122 Terry Street
Nice 3 BR ranch home in Raceland. 
Att garage & fenced back yard. Call 
today for your private showing. 
$82,950

21142 Bear Creek
This Boyd Co. ranch home offers 3 BR, 2 BA, 
tastefully decorated w/updates galore. Kitchen 
appliances, WB insert in DR, cabinets & counter 
tops in 2012, CH&A in 2012, AG pool w/amazing 
decking 2012, weight rm, new shingles 2012, 1 
car att garage, fenced area for dogs, all on 1+/- 
Acre. Call today. $160,000

NEW LISTING 
NEW LISTING 

NEW LISTING 

8626 Meade Springer Rd.
3 BR, 3 BA brick/vinyl home in Boyd Co. 
Home is heated by gas. Gas bill averages 
$12/mo due to gas line in rear of property 
per sellers. Close to KYOVA Mall & WalMart. 
Mins from I-64. $213,000

2812 Moore Street
2 story home in S. Ashland. Level to 
rolling back yard. Call today for your 
private showing. $27,000

3309 Springhaven Stret
2 BR ranch in Catlettsburg on dead-
end street. Call today for your private 
showing. $19,000

NEW LISTING 
NEW LISTING 

NEW LISTING 

410 Powell Hollow
Want a country setting? This 3 BR, 2 BA 
doublewide on permanent foundation 
w/concrete patio area offers a cellar & 
storage bldg, all on 20+/- Acres. $89,900

292 Sandy Cove Rd.
2 BR singlewide home on permanent 
foundation. 20x15 family room addition 
w/3 car det garage. $37,200

0 East Maple Street
100x200 lot. City water available. Level to 
rolling. $9,900

ADVANTAGE 
PLUS REALTY

Ervena Howard, Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - Ashland KY 41101606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
Ashland Vanceburg

207 Main Street, Suite 1, Vanceburg, KY 41179
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24625 Bolts Fork, Rush
Ranch-style (DW on permanent foundation) 3 
BR, 1 BA on .9 acre in Boyde Co. Open floor 
plan to kitchen, DR & LR. 12x16 covered porch 
& 126x26 block bldg. $89,900

336 Lions Ln, Vanceburg
New Haven Inn - Lewis Co.

Offering nine rooms, each with 2 Queen 
Beds, refrigerator, TV & microwave. In 
addition, 2 singlewide mobile homes which 
are currently occupied (rent $500). $99,900

Commercial

6244 St. Rt. 5, Boyd County
Ranch home w/3 BR, 1 BA, front porch 
overlooking front yard. One carport. 
$52,900

1285 Guy Court
This unique home was built by seller, 
offering all on one level. Kitchen/dining 
combo w/open FR for entertaining. If you 
need room for horses, look no further. This 
property offers barn that has 50x28 riding 
arena, 22 stalls, 2 tack rooms, 2 wash rooms 
& 50x50 rink. $159,900

4449 Mindy Jane
Contemporary home offering 3 BR & 
2 BA on main floor w/plenty of room 
for entertaining in this open floor plan. 
FR & DR w/WB frpl. Possible 4th BR/
office, full BA in bsmt w/storage room 
& laundry. $160,000

1144 Brushy Fork Rd.
50 acres. Custom kitchen by Creative Kitchens 
w/double oven, all stainless appliances w/marble 
counter tops, island & breakfast nook. Formal DR 
& FR off kitchen + full BA. Master suite w/walk-in 
closet & Jacuzzi tub in the MBA. 2-3 more BR & 
full BA on the 2nd floor. Deck, AG pool & 2 car 
det. garage, storage bldg & mini-barn. $295,000

4240 Gartin Ave.
Charming brick home in well established 
neighborhood on corner lot. 2 BR on main 
floor, 2 BR upstairs & possible 5th BR in 
bsmt. 2 frpl, some original HW floors, sun 
room off the back. Double lot. $154,900

3216 Newman St., S. Ashland
This 2 story home offers 3 BR & BA on 
2nd floor, family room, LR, kitchen, DR & 
half BA on main floor. Off the back deck 
you will find an above-ground pool, det. 
garage & storage bldg. $99,900

1409 Berry St.
This brick ranch offers 3 BR, 1 BA, FR, 
kitchen/dining room on the main floor. 
The bsmt has FR, BR, BA, laundry & 
storage. Call today. $89,000

2826 Lexington Ave.
Close to hospital & shopping, this Cape Cod 
offers 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/1 BR, half BA, FR, kitchen, 
DR on main floor & 2 BR & BA upstairs. Metal roof 
replaced 2011. Behind is a 16x24 finished interior 
bldg used for office space. $79,000

Linda 
Conley
Realtor

606694-5474

Cindy 
Wright
Realtor

606571-8477

Angie 
Krivchenia
Realtor

606922-2291

Carole
Plybon
Realtor

304360-3001

2300 Hilton Ave.
Cape Cod near KDMC & downtown 
Ashland. Offering 4 BR & 1 BA on 2nd 
floor w/FR, LR, DR, kitchen, BA & laundry 
onmain floor. Frpl in FR. Shingles 2002. 
Kitchen remodel & windows replaced in 
2007. $64,900

2913 Franklin St.
Centrally located close to town, yet has 
trees in back yard for privacy. 2 BR on 
main floor w/FR, laundry room, kitchen/
dining room combo. Nice back porch 
leading to the back yard. $56,900

Mary Dawn
Selby

Realtor
606831-2188

Gary
Selby

Realtor
606694-9952

606-325-3000

427 SR 716
Looking for space? Offering over 3,000 
sq.ft., 3 BR, 1.5 BA, FR & LR, kitchen & 
dining. Currently a teen center. Call for 
your private showing. $149,900

2406 Bradley Dr.
Brick ranch on cul-de-sac, offering 3 BR, 
1 full BA, LR, DR, kitchen on main floor. 
Bsmt w/FR, full BA & unfin. areas that 
you can finish. 1 car carport & lg back 
yard. $149,900

3129 Carter Ave.
Are you looking to downsize or for a starter 
home? This ranch-style home offers 2 BR, 
1 BA, FR, kitchen, DR & laundry room, all on 
one level. Large front porch and smaller back 
porch w/parking in back of home. $52,900

Brittany
Wilson
Realtor

606465-7249

1544 Winchester Ave., 
Suite 706-708 

Ashland KY 41101

REDUCED REDUCED

606-796-9667
207 Main Street, Suite 1
Vanceburg, KY 41179
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
updated MBR w/BA, 2 add’l BRs, formal LR & DR, FR, 
patio, spacious back yard. Bsmt has Buck stove & add’l 
storage. $220,000 (LS)

122 Buena Vista Dr. - Large ranch 
w/4 BR & 2.5 BA in Old Bellefonte. 
Vaulted ceiling in huge family room 
w/fireplace. $159,900 (CJ)

6439 Hickory Hills Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
1.8+/- level acres! The octagon shaped kitchen 
w/WB frpl is the center of the home w/cathedral 
ceilings & gas frpl in LR, heated breezeway & 
deck w/great views. Plus, lg 2 car garage, lg 
laundry room & bonus room for an office or hob-
by. $199,000 (JS)
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1536 Fairhill Dr. -  Located in Cedar Knoll 
Subd, this bi-level brick home offers over 
2,200 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2 updated BA & built-
in 2 car garage. Many updates including 
kitchen w/new cabinets, counter tops & tile 
backsplash. $159,500 (CCJ)

24 Yates Rd. - You’ll love the view this 3 BR & 2 BA 
brick & Shaker cedar-sided home on beautiful 5+/- 
Acres provides! Fully equipped kitchen & DR, LR w/
gas log frpl. Master. Lg deck overlooking front & back 
yards to enjoy nature at it’s best - deer & turkey ga-
lore!! All of this within 5 mins of Flatwoods & 10 mins 
to Ashland!  $169,500 (CCJ)

607 Pine Grove Ct. - Plenty of space for living & 
lounging in this 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/2 FR, LR & for-
mal DR. 29x15 Florida room w/heat & cooling. Master 
suite has 2 walk-in closets & full BA w/jetted tub. The 
bsmt has 2nd FR wfrpl & wet bar, home office, full BA, 
utility/storage room. Plus intercom system, central 
alarm & all kitchen appliances. $219,900 (JAS)

108 Seaton Dr. - Very nice 3 Br, 2 BA brick home 
on lg lot in Russell Independent School District. 
A great location in the Kenwood area. Featuring 
wide hallway & doorways. Fully equipped kitch-
en w/pull-out drawers in cabinets. Lg family area 
& deck for entertaining. $169,900 (PC)

2915 North Fork - Peaceful country setting! Gor-
geous very well maintained rancher w/converted 
garage to FR. Kitchen w/bronze metal backsplash. 
Overlooks 4+/- beautifully manicured acres w/huge 
back deck that stretches the length of house. Also 
perfect for farm animals. Shed, garden space & es-
tablished fruit trees. $189,500 (LF)

3415 Robin Lynn Dr. - Ranch brick home com-
pletely updated throughout offering 4 BR & 2 BA 
w/1,165 sq.ft. on the main floor w/add’l 1,100 sq.ft. 
in the walkout bsmt. 1 car carport & 1 car built-in 
garage in bsmt. New eat-in kitchen w/gorgeous 
cabinets & counter tops. Covered back porch & 
level yard.  $169,500 (CCJ)

2208 Broadway St. - Yesteryear’s charm fills 
the spacious rooms of this Georgian style home 
offering 5 BR, 3.5 BA on level lot convenient to US 
23. This strong & graceful home was built in 1870 
& has been lovingly maintained. Boasting over 
2,700+/- sq.ft. w/9 decorative frpl. 2 car det garage 
& 3 car carport. $199,900 (JER/CJ)

30 Anthony Dr. - Perfect convenient “country” lo-
cation within mins of most everything. This home 
offers 4 BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car garage on corner 
2+/- acre lot in desirable neighborhood! Open 
floor plan w/eat-in kitchen w/newer counter tops, 
breakfast bar. Sun room on main & 2nd level. 
Above-ground pool off the deck. $184,500 (CCJ)

4815 Richardson Rd. - This 2 story brick home has 4 
BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car att garage w/over 2,200 sq.ft. of liv-
ing space. Formal LR & DR, eat-in kitchen w/applianc-
es, FR w/WB frpl. MBR w/updated BA. Relax on deck 
overlooking tree-studded lot. Full unfin. walkout bsmt 
w/potential. Immediate possession. $159,500 (CCJ)

4917 Robinhood Dr. - Not wanting the hassle 
of yard work? Look no further! This 3 BR, 2.5 
BA town home offers a great room w/cathedral 
ceilings & frpl, main floor MBR w/private BA, 
loft area, 2 car garage & sun room. Rec area 
includes pool & tennis courts. HOA fees - $270/
mo. $229,900 (CJ)

639 St. Hwy 1959 - Country charm close to 
town. Come & take a look at this gorgeous 
custom 2 BR, 2 BA home that has been 
completely remodeled w/superior crafts-
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
subdivision. Lot 38 is 40x242. Lot 39 is 40x248. Lot 
40 is 50x253. Close to amenities. $20,000 (LS)
0 Plantations - Starting at $19,900. Lots available 
in one of the area’s most desirable neighborhoods! 
Mins. from schools, grocery stores & other es-
sential services. Restricted subd w/lots sized at 
1/2 acre & up! Choose from platted lots in current 
phase, OR choose your own lot size & shape in 
a NEW phase. Plats & restrictions available upon 
request. (JB)
Lots 9.5 & 10 Raleigh Dr. Very nice cleared lot in 
Lockwood Estates. Nice trees in rear area. Wooded 
area in back of lot w/right-of-way at back property line 
apx. 140x200. $19,900 (GD)
0 Campbell Estates - Lots starting @ $18,000. 
Various sizes available in restricted subdivision (JB)
Lots on Rockhouse Rd. - Very nice two 1+/- Acre 
building lots priced separately in a great neighbor-
hood that backs to golf course. Nice level area w/
gentle sloping area. Great location. Close to US 23 & 
town. Call for more info! $17,500/each (GD)
0 9th St. & Bath Ave. City lot close to shopping 
(Krogers), Hospital & the Ashland Town Center 
Mall. $12,000 (CJ) 
1000 Bellefonte Rd. - Lot for lease for $2,000/
Month. Gas, water, sewage & electric on lot. Ideal 
location in Flatwoods. Excellent traffic flow. Prime 
location for any business! 20’ bldg setback. (JAS)

COMMERCIAL

514 29th St. & 2914 Central - Great investment 
opportunity! These properties include offices, 
storage area, workshop, garage & laundry mat. 
Plus one 2 BR apt, three 1 BR apts & two 3 BR 
houses in the rear. Great location w/high visibili-
ty! MAKE OFFER! $279,000 (PC)

831 St. Rt. 716 - Located in a high traffic area, 
this commercial bldg is currently located w/
over 2,800 sq.ft. 50’x26’ warehouse w/2 lg ga-
rage doors on both sides of the bldg. Lg lobby/
showroom, reception area w/access through the 
lobby window or use the drive-thru window. 2-3 
offices, kitchen, 1.5 BA. $199,500 (CCJ)

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

824 Greenup Ave. - Great location! Lots 
of traffic flow. Huge lot with plenty of space 
for parking. Building has 6 restrooms. 
Over 5,000+/- sq.ft. $169,900 (CJ)

1420 Argillite Rd. - COMMERCIAL. Prime cor-
ner lot (apx. 185’x137’) in the heart of Flatwoods. 
There’s a 4 BR, 2 BA home w/det garage, which 
would make a great place for an office, retail lo-
cation or even your home! $124,500 (CCJ)

1728 Hoods Creek Pike - Great Investment 
Opportunity! Com. bldg & lot suitable for var-
ious businesses. This property is in high traffic 
area & would be perfect for your next business. 
Apx. 960 sq.ft. $44,900 (PC)

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

807 Carter Ave. - Business opportunity! 
Start & own your own business at the Old 
Dragon Palace location. All remodeled & 
updated on interior. $595,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

46 Depot Dr. - US 23 -  Entrepreneurs Take 
Notice!! Situated on 1.4+/- Acres in a high traffic 
area, this 3 bldg compound w/parking for apx. 
25-30 cars would be a prime location for your 
next business venture. Centrally located to ma-
jor business centers, this could be used for vari-
ous types of businesses. $729,000 (LS)

COMMERCIAL REDUCED!

LOTS & LAND
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2800 Greenway Rd. - Well situated 1.5 
story Cape Cod w/surprising amount of 
living space. 2 BR up & 2 on main floor. 
Lg lot in great neighborhood. $99,900

1600 Bath Ave. - Lovely, stately home 
near Central Park & KDMC. Currently 
divided into 4 units w/rental income, but 
could be converted back to a single fam-
ily home. $189,800

2808 Hampton St. - Great family home! 4 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors, replaced windows, 
private back yard & covered front porch. 
Surprise living space in finished attic. 
$139,900

2005 Court St., Flatwoods - Recondi-
tioned 4 BR, 2 BA home on lg lot w/mod-
ern appliances, recent paint & carpet & 
half bsmt. Ready to move into. $99,900 

106 Stoneybrooke Dr. - Great arrange-
ment of rooms in this Bellefonte home. 4 
BR, 2.5 BA w/newer windows & roof. Kitch-
en opens to FR. Lovely screened porch/pa-
tio area. Private at rear of home. $224,900

1653 Lawrence Ave. - Southern charm 
awaits you in this well-maintained home 
in Hager school dist. 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/
study & full BA on main level. Lovely 
over-sized landscaped lot. $133,500

2207 Forest Ave. - Classic Cape Cod in 
S. Ashland. Convenient location w/lovely 
front yard & woods to the rear. This 3 or 
4 BR home offers family living at its best. 
$131,900

101 Riverside Dr. - Classic riverfront 
home in down town Russsell. 4 BR, 3 BA 
& modern kitchen w/lots of Oak cabinets. 
Screened porch allows you to watch the 
river activities. $129,900

2806 South 29th St. - Classic 2 story w/3 
BR, 2 BA, updated baths, modern kitch-
en w/appliances & center island. Deck & 
level yard. $99,900

810 McCullough St. - Midland Hgts. 3 BR, 
2 BA ranch brick. Formal or casual living 
or dining rooms or family area. Walkout 
bsmt, 2 car port & storage shed. $114,900

1432 May St. - Charming cottage, well 
situated in convenient location. 2 BR, lg 
carport, fenced back yard, front porch & 
back patio. $69,900

REDUCED

REDUCED

2110 State St. - Charming Cape Cod, 
conveniently located on lg lot. 4 BR, 1.5 
BA, lg family style eat-in kitchen, many 
updates, above-ground pool/decking & 
garage w/workshop. $139,500

CONTRACT CONTRACT CONTRACT

248 Greenup Rd., Raceland - Very well 
kept ranch w/2 BR, 2 BA, eat-in kitchen, 
laundry room & sun room on main floor. 
Garage w/carport. $112,999

New Listing

1721 Lexington Ave. - 3 BR family home 
in Russell School District. HW floors, large 
family room, partially finished basement, 
great yard & rear deck. $109,900

New Listing

3009 Montgomery Ave. - Classic 2 story 
w/3 BR, 2 BA & many updates. Perfect 
home if you need convenient, economical 
living. $49,500

CONTRACTREDUCED
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207 16th St. - Price Bldg. 5 floors of office space in 
downtown Ashland. Bldg is comprised of varying size 
office configurations on each floor. 1st floor is retail w/
rented storefronts & Barber shop. Upper floors are 
offices served by elevator & stairs. $285,900

908 Powell Lane, Flatwoods - Mixed use office/
investment property (in the heart of Flatwoods). 
Framing this medical office are 2 additional office 
spaces of good size, and there are two 1 BR 
apartments on the 2nd level that provide additional 
rental income. $449,900

New Listing

REDUCED

1200 Bath Ave. - 24,200 sq.ft. in 3 floors and 
basement. Excellent masonry office bldg w/newer 
roof, elevators to all floors, handicapped accessible, 
varied combination of office configurations with 
adequate baths on each floor and individual heating 
systems. $1,250,000

105 Thompson Dr., Russell - Excellent medical 
practice location at Red Devil Lane with 1,976 sq.ft. 
on ground floor, waiting room & administrative at the 
entrance, offices for 2 physicians & office manager, 
exam rooms & nurses station. Bldg is adaptable to 
many uses. $264,900

2553 Carter Ave. - 2 story brick in ideal location. 
Value features include thermal windows, newer 
electrical panel, security system, updated heating & 
AC. Bsmt/attic for storage. Property has been well-
maintained and has rearage on alley. $45,000

2824 Holt St. - Two story commercial bldg. First floor 
ideal for retail or service business w/display & admin. 
Maintained very well by owner and tenants. Lg glass 
windows for product & signage. 2nd floor is a 2 BR loft 
apartment, last rented for $700. $147,900

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 39
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7121 Midland Trail - Currently used as a church 
w/lg sanctuary, vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, closets for storage, 
3 Sunday school class rms. Back part is heated & 
cooled w/all-in-one unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for commercial business, 
garage, offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced $150,000

4521 Pine St., Boyd Co. Updated ranch 
brick w/gorgeous original HW floors, freshly 
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